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6/12/2021
Results at www.cfpitiming.com
Georgetown HS
Results

Girls 8&U 100 Meter Dash

8&U Meet: M 16.00 6/8/2019 Kennedy Arthur, Florence Track

Name Age Team Finals H#
Finals
1 # 569 Ducey, Kaitlyn 8 Mt. Pleasant 16.17 2
2 # 506 Chisolm, Chloe 8 Lexington Co 16.46 2
3 # 857 Holmes, Lauren 7 The Storm Tr 18.19 1
4 # 813 Williams, Cassidy 7 Port City Tr 18.64 1
5 # 396 Walker, Skylee 7 Carolina Gol 19.80 1
6 # 836 Crosby, Callie 8 St. Andrews 20.18 2
7 # 556 Chase, Lucille 8 Mt. Pleasant 20.45 2
8 # 811 Sellars, Brooklyn 8 Port City Tr 20.64 2
9 # 429 Kinard, Layla 6 Fast Forward 20.68 1
10 # 379 DeWitt, Elizabeth 6 Aiken Atomics 23.92 1
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
9-10 Meet: M 15.01 6/8/2019 Tyler George, Carolina GOLD
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 508 Gardner, Traliyah 10 Lexington Co 15.04 5
2 # 614 Klick, Ada 10 Mt. Pleasant 15.48 5
3 # 856 Dennison, Harmony 9 The Storm Tr 15.50 3
4 # 441 Arthur, Kennedy 10 Florence Track 15.74 5
5 # 607 Jenks, Julia 10 Mt. Pleasant 15.80 4
6 # 390 Nelson, Ta'lLeigha 10 Carolina Gol 15.94 5
7 # 788 Smith, Janiah 10 Myrtle Beach 16.08 5
8 # 581 Glassberg, Nola 9 Mt. Pleasant 16.31 4
9 # 519 Stokes, Abigail 9 Lexington Co 16.47 3
10 # 585 Goodman, Leila 9 Mt. Pleasant 16.62 3
11 # 844 Robinson, Eva 10 St. Andrews 16.97 3
12 # 831 Brown, Samantha 9 St. Andrews 17.60 4
13 # 443 Barr, Kerstynn-Al 10 Florence Track 17.83 5
14 # 413 Adams, Emma 10 City of Char 18.09 3
15 # 375 Williams, Aryanna 10 A Touch of Speed 18.15 5
16 # 597 Head, Lucille 9 Mt. Pleasant 18.31 4
17 # 454 McFadden, Maleah 10 Florence Track 18.49 3
18 # 398 Young, Madisyn 9 Carolina Gol 18.54 4
19 # 452 McFadden, Ja'mayi 10 Florence Track 19.21 3
20 # 599 Hershberger, Celia 9 Mt. Pleasant 19.83 4



21 # 839 Heyward, Payton
22 # 395 Smith, Mackenzie

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

10
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St. Andrews
Carolina Gol

Samantha Franklin, Unattached

Team

Finals
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Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Rampersant, Naadi
Johnson, Semaj
George, Tyler
Flynn, Kailee
Brown, Parris
Bauer, Lilah
Gilich, Anneke
Reynolds, Larissa
Angelich, Megan
Huffman, Bailey
Jones, Janai
Meibers, Allison
Dietrich, Brook
Hagerty, Mila
Bianchi, Reese
Myers, Ellison

580
456
542
605
810
630
507
589
828
513
356

Franklin, Alexandr

A Touch of Speed
Port City Tr
Carolina Gol
Florence Track
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Port City Tr
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews
Lexington Co
55-Unattached

Name
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Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

Riffer, Emma
George, Selah
Adams, Makeima
Selvitelli, Kate
Nakamura, Milani
Norton, Emma
King, Margaret
West, Zaida

612
521

Age

Team

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
Saltwater Elites
St. Andrews

Mt. Pleasant

St. Andrews

Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co

. Pleasant

Finals

Kamryn White, Palmetto Striders

Team

Finals

H#

430 Kinard, Maliya
355 Duncan, Hailey
431 Singletary, Nya
353 Bartley, Talaijah
457 Saulters, Sidnee

15

Fast Forward
55-Unattached
Fast Forward
55-Unattached
Florence Track
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518
820
432
625
428
397
370
632
627
442
553
554
840
453
389
812
604
444

Steward, Tamara
Eugene, Faith
Thompson, Bryanna
Manigault, Delane
Jones, Phiasia
White, Kaylee
Roberts, Courtney
Michaud, Claudia
McCown, Kaylah
Arthur, Raygin
Brahen, Haley
Carter, Kendal
Johnsen, Britni
McFadden, Jordan
Mouzon, Naima
Westbrook, Colby
Hoyt, Ainsley
Bennett, Ariel

Girls 17-18 100 Meter Dash

Lexington Co
Saltwater Elites
Fast Forward

Mt. Pleasant
Fast Forward
Carolina Gol

A Touch of Speed
Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant

St. Andrews
Florence Track
Carolina Gol
Port City Tr

Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track

Melissa Jefferson, Carolina Gold
Finals

Name

Team

H#

870

Weiters, Aaliyana

357 Green, Briana
388 Milton, Samiyah
621 Long, Maggie
603 Hopson, Rachel

Girls 8&U 400 Meter Dash

17
17
17
17
17

Unattached

55-Unattached
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Kennedy Arthur, Florence Track
Finals

8&U Meet: M 1:18.87 6/8/2019

Name

Age

Team

H#

[
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811
429
499
836

Springer, Sophia
Chisolm, Chloe
Holmes, Lauren
Hodge, Lydia
Harris, Naomi
Patel, Valentina
Robbins, Wyatt
Sellars, Brooklyn
Kinard, Layla
Barahona, Heather
Crosby, Callie

Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
The Storm Tr
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Port City Tr
Fast Forward
Lexington Co
St. Andrews

9-10 Meet: M 1:13.44 2018

Julia Bates, MPTC



631
611
515
563
838
833

HoHHFHHFHHEHFHEHFH

Age
Arthur, Kennedy 10
Bianchi, Sophia 9
Thompson, London 10
Hodge, Melanie 9
Kaczenski, Sophia 10
Mercer, Evelyn 9
Kellett, Charlotte 9
Robbins, Cooper 9
Culbertson, Emma 10

Groeber, Annalisa 9
Carlson, Phoebe 9

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Name

Florence Track

St. Andrews

Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews

St. Andrews

Team

584
568
576
522
456
574
827
616
826
557

10
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Age
Meibers, Allison 11
John, Anita 11
Sloggatt, Sofia 12
Brown, Parris 11
Goodman, Brooklyn 12
Domm, Aubrey 12
Frost, Cameron 12
Willis, Ella 12
Reynolds, Larissa 11
Fosberry, Helena 11
Auwaerter, Julia 11
Lane, Veronica 11
Auwaerter, Eva 11
Clark, Mayce 11

Girls 8&U 1500 Meter Run

8&U Meet: M 6:15.67 6/8/2019

Name

Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
City of Char
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co

Florence Track

Mt.
St.
Mt.
St.
Mt.

Pleasant
Andrews
Pleasant
Andrews
Pleasant

Savannah
Team

Finals

1 # 650
2 # 834

Girls 9-

Age
Scanlon, Lydia 8
Clos, Eliya 8

10 1500 Meter Run

Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews

9-10 Meet: M 5:53.28 2018

Name

Kaylanna
Team

Burroughs, Unattac
Finals

1# 6600
2 # 565
3 # 617

Age
Hislop, Savannah 10
D'Agostino, Siena 10

Lee, Olivia 9

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
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4 # 563
5# 833
6 # 562
7 # 787
8 # 46l

Culbertson, Emma 10
Carlson, Phoebe 9
Craft, Elizabeth 9
Oles, Aubree 10
Tilton, Maddie 10

Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run

11-12 Meet: M 5:36.55 6/8/2019

Name

Mt. Pleasant 6:50.73
St. Andrews 7:39.61
Mt. Pleasant 7:51.18
Myrtle Beach 8:02.33
Florence Track 8:32.36

Avery Miller, Mt. Pleasant
Team Finals
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Age
Goldman, 3Julia 12
Lee, Sophia 12
Head, Suzette 12
Harper, Elizabeth 12
Ramirez, Ella 11
Adams, Adolina 12
West, Baker 11
DeMooney, Mattie 11
Robbins, Jane 12
Weeden, Ava 11

Cusatis, Annabella 11

Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Name

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

5

5

6

6
Mt. Pleasant 6:42.85
City of Char 6:47.81
Mt. Pleasant 6:49.93
Mt. Pleasant 7:00.11
St. Andrews 7:01.44
Myrtle Beach 7:17.51
St. Andrews 7:35.60

Kaiti Nutt, Darlington TC
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Age
Burroughs, Kaylann 13
Stanton, Emma 14
Owens, Kira 13
Bowles, Brooke 13
Lovorn, Riley 13
Norton, Emma 13
Tilton, Katie 14

Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run

Name

Team Finals H#
Florence Track 5:18.75 2
Mt. Pleasant 5:59.17 2
Unattached 6:26.32 2
St. Andrews 6:36.45 2
St. Andrews 6:47.46 2
St. Andrews 7:02.89 2
Florence Track 7:25.96 2

Claudia Rollins, MPTC

640
384
392
385

Age
Paczkowski, Kate 15
Grady, Lacie 16
Sanchez Aca, Adria 15
Hill, Kate 16

Girls 17-18 1500 Meter Run

17-18 Meet: M 6:37.69 2018

Name

Age

Team Finals H#
Mt. Pleasant 5:34.50 2
Carolina Gol 6:20.05 2
Carolina Gol 6:50.88 2
Carolina Gol 7:07.69 2

Israel Watkins, East Coast
Team Finals H#



1 # 548 Barnhart, Piper 17 Mt. Pleasant 5:54.80 2
2 # 862 Beard, Andee 17 Unattached 7:14.96 2

Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run

11-12 Meet: M 12:31.40 6/8/2019 Avery Miller, Mt. Pleasant

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 583 Goldman, Julia 12 Mt. Pleasant 11:44.31
2 # 512 Murray, Kendall 11 Lexington Co 12:40.68
3 # 595 Harper, Elizabeth 12 Mt. Pleasant 13:20.58

Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Run

13-14 Meet: M 12:22.79 2018 Allison Kammer, MPTC

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 460 Tilton, Katie 14 Florence Track 10:18.04
2 # 653 Stanton, Emma 14 Mt. Pleasant 12:51.80
3 # 594 Harden, Sebrey 14 Mt. Pleasant 13:42.24

Girls 15-16 3000 Meter Run

15-16 Meet: M 14:19.18 6/8/2019 Lauren Wong, Mt. Pleasant

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 451 Hodges, Melissa 15 Florence Track 10:53.63
2 # 640 Paczkowski, Kate 15 Mt. Pleasant 11:44.63
3 # 449 Hitch, Cassandra 16 Florence Track 11:44.63
4 # 392 Sanchez Aca, Adria 15 Carolina Gol 14:27.39

Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles 30"

11-12 Meet: M 17.92 2018 Morgan Doll, MPTC

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 639 Paczkowski, Elle 11 Mt. Pleasant 17.97 2
2 # 522 Willis, Ella 12 Lexington Co 18.81 1
3 # 626 May, Lilah 11 Mt. Pleasant 19.44 1
4 # 566 DeMooney, Mattie 11 Mt. Pleasant 19.86 2
5 # 837 Cusatis, Annabella 11 St. Andrews 19.93 2
6 # 645 Ramirez, Ella 11 Mt. Pleasant 20.29 1

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles 30"

148U Meet: M 17.53 6/8/2019 Nadia James, Florence Track
Name Age Team Finals

1 # 505 Chisolm, Cassidy 13 Lexington Co 19.18



2 # 510 Lee, Taryn 13 Lexington Co 20.77
3 # 612 King, Margaret 13 Mt. Pleasant 20.86
4 # 845 Selvitelli, Kate 14 St. Andrews 21.27
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles 33"
15-16 Meet: M 16.79 2018 Amari Smith, East Coast
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 518 Steward, Tamara 15 Lexington Co 18.53 2
2 # 632 Michaud, Claudia 15 Mt. Pleasant 19.38 2
3 # 353 Bartley, Talaijah 15 55-Unattached 19.74 2
4 # 656 Ussery, Parker 15 Mt. Pleasant 20.90 2
5 # 446 Burroughs, Shakay 15 Florence Track 21.54 2
Girls 17-18 100 Meter Hurdles 33"
17-18 Meet: M 17.36 2018 Sereena McQueen, East Coast
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 426 Brown, Makeshria 17 Dreamchaserz 15.16 3
2 # 570 Durst, Carter 17 Mt. Pleasant 17.16 3
3 # 354 Caldwell, Kaylyn 18 55-Unattached 17.94 3
4 # 621 Long, Maggie 17 Mt. Pleasant 19.35 3
Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Finals
1 St. Andrews Parks and Playgr ‘A’ 1:13.17
1) Auwaerter, Eva 11 2) Auwaerter, Julia 11
3) Bianchi, Reese 11 4) Simmons, Brooklyn 11
Girls 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Finals
1 Fast Forward Track Club ‘A’ 51.49
1) Thompson, Bryanna 16 2) Kinard, Maliya 16
3) Jones, Phiasia 16 4) Singletary, Nya 16
2 Mt. Pleasant Track Club 'A’' 54.19
1) Evans, Alexandra 15 2) Michaud, Claudia 15
3) McCown, Kaylah 15 4) Carter, Kendal 15
3 Florence Track 'A’ 57.86
1) Saulters, Sidnee 16 2) Bennett, Ariel 15
3) Burroughs, Shakayla 15 4) McFadden, Jordan 15
Girls 17-18 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Finals



1 Mt. Pleasant Track Club '
1) Durst, Carter 17
3) Lucas, Tia 17

2 Carolina Gold Running Club

Girls 9-10 High Jump

9-10 Meet: M 0.80m 2018
Name Age
1 # 600 Hislop, Savannah 10
2 # 838 Groeber, Annalisa 9
2 # 597 Head, Lucille 9
2 # 607 Jenks, Julia 10
Girls 11-12 High Jump
11-12 Meet: M 1.20m 2018
Name Age
1 # 580 Gilich, Anneke 12
2 # 592 Hanrion, Susanna 12
3 # 557 Clark, Mayce 11
3 # 843 Robbins, Jane 12
3 # 790 Weeden, Ava 11
3 # 542 Angelich, Megan 11
7 # 606 Hux, Livian 11
7 # 639 Paczkowski, Elle 11
7 # 626 May, Lilah 11
7 # 543 Angle, Eva 12
11 # 623 MacDonald, Lindy 12
11 # 633 Morgan, Katherine 12
11 # 661 West, Baker 11
11 # 645 Ramirez, Ella 11
15 # 566 DeMooney, Mattie 11
15 # 662 Whichard, Kathryn 11
-- # 369 Rampersant, Naadi 12

Girls 13-14 High Jump

52.68

2) Green, Tangela 17

4) Hopson, Rachel 17
A 55.24

Kylie Flynn, Darlington TC
Team Finals
Mt. Pleasant 3-06.00
St. Andrews 3-00.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-00.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-00.00

Emma Muller, MPTC
Team Finals
Mt. Pleasant 4-04.00
Mt. Pleasant 4-00.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-06.00
St. Andrews 3-06.00
Myrtle Beach 3-06.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-06.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-04.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-04.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-04.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-04.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-02.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-02.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-02.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-02.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-00.00
Mt. Pleasant 3-00.00
A Touch of Speed NH

Ryleigh Pencarinha, MPTC

13-14 Meet: M 1.30m 2018

Name Age
1 # 579 George, Selah 14
2 # 863 Brinkley, Ryley 14
-- # 841 Lovorn, Riley 13
-- # 637 0'Connor, Virgini 13

Girls 15-16 High Jump

Team Finals
Mt. Pleasant 4-06.00
Unattached 4-04.00
St. Andrews NH
Mt. Pleasant NH



15-16 Meet: M 1.35m 6/8/2019
Name Age

Delaney White, Mt. Pleasant TC

Team

Finals

H#

660 Weber, Haley 15
840 Johnsen, Britni 16
656 Ussery, Parker 15
624 MacDonald, Mary 15
McMullen, Elle 16
575 Freund, Klementin 16
449 Hitch, Cassandra 16
554 Carter, Kendal 15
444 Bennett, Ariel 15
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Girls 17-18 High Jump

Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track

Samia Park, Florence Track

17-18 Meet: M 1.25m 6/8/2019
Name Age

Team

Finals

1 # 622 Lucas, Tia 17
2 # 663 White, Delaney 17
-- # 643 Pettersen, Grace 17

Girls 13-14 Pole Vault

Lilly Corley, Mt. Pleasant TC

Name Age
1 # 540 Albano, Ava 14
1 # 865 Kelley, Kaitlyn 13
3 # 637 0'Connor, Virgini 13
4 # 551 Blomberg, Anne 14

Girls 15-16 Pole Vault

Name Age

608 Jent, Madison 16
567 Dodd, Livingston 16
651 Sobich, Emerson 15
561 Corley, Lilly 16
Durst, Ella 16
644 Quinones, Susana 16
657 van Delden, Ava 15
620 Lewis, Kinsey 15

00ONOUVTWWNBR
HFHEHFFHFHFHH
Ui
~N
=

Girls 17-18 Pole Vault

Grace Hotchkiss, Mt. Pleasant

17-18 Meet: M 11-06 6/8/2019

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Team

Mt. Pleasant
Unattached

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Finals

Tessa Mudd, Mt. Pleasant TC

Team

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Finals



Name Age Team Finals
1 # 634 Mudd, Tessa 18 Mt. Pleasant 12-06.00
2 # 663 White, Delaney 17 Mt. Pleasant 11-00.00
3 # 593 Harbaugh, Avery 17 Mt. Pleasant 10-00.00
4 # 789 Volpe, Gianna 17 Myrtle Beach 7-00.00
Girls 8&U Long Jump
8&U Meet: M 2.75m 6/8/2019 Ada Klick, Mt. Pleasant TC
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 652 Springer, Sophia 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.93m
2 # 596 Harris, Naomi 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.83m
3 # 836 Crosby, Callie 8 St. Andrews 2.67m
4 # 569 Ducey, Kaitlyn 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.55m
5 # 601 Hodge, Lydia 7 Mt. Pleasant 2.26m
6 # 591 Hanrion, Cora 7 Mt. Pleasant 2.16m
7 # 517 Robbins, Wyatt 6 Lexington Co 1.96m
8 # 834 Clos, Eliya 8 St. Andrews 1.88m
9 # 641 Patel, Valentina 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.87m
10 # 379 DeWitt, Elizabeth 6 Aiken Atomics 1.58m
11 # 396 Walker, Skylee 7 Carolina Gol 1.37m
12 # 541 Alberico, Zoe 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.24m

Girls 9-10 Long Jump

9-10 Meet: M 3.63m 2018 Kaylanna Burroughs, Unattached
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 508 Gardner, Traliyah 10 Lexington Co 3.46m 2
2 # 585 Goodman, Leila 9 Mt. Pleasant 3.36m 2
3 # 614 Klick, Ada 10 Mt. Pleasant 3.19m 2
4 # 788 Smith, Janiah 10 Myrtle Beach 3.1em 2
5 # 519 Stokes, Abigail 9 Lexington Co 3.09m 2
6 # 581 Glassberg, Nola 9 Mt. Pleasant 3.05m 2
7 # 509 Kaczenski, Sophia 10 Lexington Co 2.98m 2
8 # 607 Jenks, Julia 10 Mt. Pleasant 2.82m 2
9 # 413 Adams, Emma 10 City of Char 2.78m 2
10 # 617 Lee, Olivia 9 Mt. Pleasant 2.74m 2
11 # 375 Williams, Aryanna 10 A Touch of Speed 2.76m 2
12 # 631 Mercer, Evelyn 9 Mt. Pleasant 2.66m 2
13 # 565 D'Agostino, Siena 10 Mt. Pleasant 2.55m 2
14 # 619 LeVeen, Willa 10 Mt. Pleasant 2.20m 2
15 # 515 Robbins, Cooper 9 Lexington Co 2.17m 2
16 # 564 Czerwinski, Grace 9 Mt. Pleasant 2.12m 2
17 # 831 Brown, Samantha 9 St. Andrews 2.00m 2
18 # 599 Hershberger, Celia 9 Mt. Pleasant 1.84m 2
19 # 452 McFadden, Ja'mayi 10 Florence Track 1.67m 2
-- # 390 Nelson, Ta'Leigha 10 Carolina Gol FOUL 2



-- # 520 Thompson, London 10

Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Lexington Co

FOUL

Naima Mouzon, Carolina Gold

11-12 Meet: M 4.54m 2018

Team

Finals

Name Age

1 # 369 Rampersant, Naadi 12

2 # 809 Johnson, Semaj 11

3 # 448 Flynn, Kailee 12

4 # 584 Goodman, Brooklyn 12

5 # 456 Reynolds, Larissa 11

6 # 356 Franklin, Alexandr 11

7 # 416 John, Anita 11

8 # 827 Auwaerter, Julia 11

9 # 549 Bauer, Lilah 12

10 # 605 Huffman, Bailey 11
11 # 412 Adams, Adolina 12
12 # 546 Austin, Ivy 12
13 # G557 Clark, Mayce 11
14 # 598 Head, Suzette 12
15 # 790 Weeden, Ava 11
16 # 522 Willis, Ella 12
16 # 576 Frost, Cameron 12
18 # 826 Auwaerter, Eva 11
19 # 393 Schumacher, Hayden 12
20 # 587 Grammes, Annabel 11
21 # 589 Hagerty, Mila 12
22 # 574 Fosberry, Helena 11
23 # 507 Dietrich, Brook 11
24 # 835 Clos, Enza 11
25 # 573 Field, Cameron 12
26 # 606 Hux, Livian 11
27 # 447 Chrzanowski, Bria 12
28 # 394 Simmons, Janelle 11
29 # 828 Bianchi, Reese 11
30 # 513 Myers, Ellison 11
31 # 383 George, Tyler 12
32 # 832 Carlson, Grace 11

Girls 13-14 Long Jump

A Touch of Speed

Port City Tr

Florence Track

Mt. Pleasant

Florence Track
55-Unattached

City of Char
St. Andrews

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews

Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
St. Andrews

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Florence Track

Carolina Gol
St. Andrews
Lexington Co
Carolina Gol
St. Andrews

Kamille Cunningham, Florence

13-14 Meet: M 4.58m 6/8/2019

Team

Finals

Name Age
1 # 445 Burroughs, Kaylann 13
2 # 869 Puiu, Jessica 13
3 # 516 Robbins, Ryann 13
4 # 818 Adams, Makeima 13
5 # 612 King, Margaret 13

Florence Track

Unattached
Lexington Co

Saltwater Elites

Mt. Pleasant



6 # 510
7 # 638
8 # 610
9 # 845
10 # 830
11 # 637
12 # 786
13 # 460
14 # 842
15 # 841
16 # 459

Lee, Taryn

Olmo, Cara
Kassab, Alexis
Selvitelli, Kate
Bowles, Brooke
0'Connor, Virgini
Barton, Addie
Tilton, Katie
Norton, Emma
Lovorn, Riley
Smith, Erika

Girls 15-16 Long Jump

Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews
St. Andrews
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Florence Track
St. Andrews
St. Andrews
Florence Track
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15-16 Meet: M 4.64m

Name

2018

Team

10 553
11 457
12 382
12 386
14 625

HFHFHFHFEHHFHHFHFHHFHHEFEH
w
~N
w

Kinard, Maliya
Jones, Phiasia
Steward, Tamara
Kirsling, Alison
Wilkie, Sarah
Arthur, Raygin
Rumrill, Jordan
McFadden, Jordan

Washington, DaMari

Brahen, Haley
Saulters, Sidnee
Cohen, Hannah

Johnson, Jennifer

Manigault, Delane
Hoyt, Ainsley
Mouzon, Naima
Bennett, Ariel

Girls 17-18 Long Jump

Melissa Jefferson, Carolina Gold

17-18 Meet: M 4.76m

Name

2018

15
15

Fast Forward
Fast Forward
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
A Touch of Speed
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Carolina Gol
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Florence Track

Team

Finals

H#
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Green, Briana
Long, Maggie
Caldwell, Kaylyn
McMillan, Gabriel
McIver, Logan
Volpe, Gianna
Pettersen, Grace

Girls 8&U Shot Put

17

55-Unattached
Mt. Pleasant
55-Unattached
Saltwater Elites
55-Unattached
Myrtle Beach
Mt. Pleasant



8&U Meet: M 5.24m 6/8/2019 Kerstynn-Alissa Barr, Florenc

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 558 Clary, Leilani 8 Mt. Pleasant 3.66m
2 # 650 Scanlon, Lydia 8 Mt. Pleasant 3.36m
3 # 556 Chase, Lucille 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.85m
4 # 834 Clos, Eliya 8 St. Andrews 2.53m
5 # 550 Blitch, Lula 7 Mt. Pleasant 2.23m
6 # 541 Alberico, Zoe 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.81m

Girls 9-10 Shot Put

9-10 Meet: M 6.00m 6/8/2019 Elle Cocco, Mt. Pleasant TC

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 443 Barr, Kerstynn-Al 10 Florence Track 6.70m
2 # 839 Heyward, Payton 10 St. Andrews 6.63m
3 # 844 Robinson, Eva 10 St. Andrews 4.91m
4 # 563 Culbertson, Emma 10 Mt. Pleasant 4.71m
5 # 372 Smith-Commodore, T 10 A Touch of Speed 4.67m
6 # 511 Miedema, Scarlett 9 Lexington Co 4.41m
7 # 398 Young, Madisyn 9 Carolina Gol 1.86m

Girls 11-12 Shot Put

11-12 Meet: M 9.42m 6/8/2019 Alana Armstrong, Fast Forward

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 559 Cocco, Elle 11 Mt. Pleasant 8.05m
2 # 374 Webber, Sophie 11 A Touch of Speed 6.95m
3 # 412 Adams, Adolina 12 City of Char 5.76m
4 # 352 Aydlette, Lily 11 55-Unattached 5.38m
5 # 605 Huffman, Bailey 11 Mt. Pleasant 4.84m
6 # 633 Morgan, Katherine 12 Mt. Pleasant 4.70m
7 # 835 Clos, Enza 11 St. Andrews 4.67m
8 # 832 Carlson, Grace 11 St. Andrews 4.18m

Girls 13-14 Shot Put

13-14 Meet: M 10.02m 6/8/2019 Kamille Whitfield, East Coast T

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 830 Bowles, Brooke 13 St. Andrews 6.95m 2
2 # 845 Selvitelli, Kate 14 St. Andrews 5.87m 2

Girls 15-16 Shot Put

15-16 Meet: M 9.41m 2018 Riley Lair, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals H#



1 # 545 Arnold, Ginger 16 Mt. Pleasant 10.76m 2
2 # 659 Ward, Kayden 16 Mt. Pleasant 9.17m 2
3 # 572 Evans, Alexandra 15 Mt. Pleasant 6.93m 2
4 # 560 Cooper, Elliott 15 Mt. Pleasant 5.67m 2
Girls 17-18 Shot Put
17-18 Meet: M 9.30m 2018 Angel Clark, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 455 McFadden, Samaria 17 Florence Track 8.12m 2
2 # 808 Allen, Chloe 18 Port City Tr 6.65m 2
Girls 11-12 Discus Throw
11-12 Meet: M 24.51m 6/8/2019 Brett Jones, 55-Unattache
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 559 Cocco, Elle 11 Mt. Pleasant 19.24m
2 # 592 Hanrion, Susanna 12 Mt. Pleasant 11.71m
3 # 618 Lee, Sophia 12 Mt. Pleasant 11.07m
4 # 447 Chrzanowski, Bria 12 Florence Track 10.70m
5 # 568 Domm, Aubrey 12 Mt. Pleasant 10.31m
6 # 546 Austin, Ivy 12 Mt. Pleasant 9.33m
7 # 583 Goldman, Julia 12 Mt. Pleasant 8.89m
8 # 658 van Delden, Isabel 11 Mt. Pleasant 8.72m
9 # 623 MacDonald, Lindy 12 Mt. Pleasant 8.27m
10 # 616 Lane, Veronica 11 Mt. Pleasant 5.94m
Girls 13-14 Discus Throw
13-14 Meet: M 25.48m 6/8/2019 Kamille Whitfield, East Coas
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 863 Brinkley, Ryley 14 Unattached 24.70m
2 # 551 Blomberg, Anne 14 Mt. Pleasant 13.66m
3 # 636 Nakamura, Milani 14 Mt. Pleasant 10.30m
4 # 459 Smith, Erika 13 Florence Track 8.20m
Girls 15-16 Discus Throw
15-16 Meet: M 25.75m 2018 Riley Lair, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 545 Arnold, Ginger 16 Mt. Pleasant 28.02m 2
2 # 613 Kirsling, Alison 15 Mt. Pleasant 25.66m 2
3 # 659 Ward, Kayden 16 Mt. Pleasant 20.20m 2
4 # 555 Casey, Ava 15 Mt. Pleasant 15.71m 2
5 # 590 Hall, Anneliese 16 Mt. Pleasant 12.47m 2



Girls 17-18 Discus Throw

Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw

17-18 Meet: M 23.87m 2018 Imani Simon, Carolina Gold
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 8608 Allen, Chloe 18 Port City Tr 20.89m 2
2 # 547 Austin, Maryn 18 Mt. Pleasant 16.30m 2
Girls 8&U Javelin Throw
8&U Meet: M 21.71m 2018 Elle Cocco, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 813 Williams, Cassidy 7 Port City Tr 8.31m
2 # 558 Clary, Leilani 8 Mt. Pleasant 7.53m
3 # 550 Blitch, Lula 7 Mt. Pleasant 5.30m
4 # 591 Hanrion, Cora 7 Mt. Pleasant 5.29m
5 # 499 Barahona, Heather 7 Lexington Co 5.26m
6 # 556 Chase, Lucille 8 Mt. Pleasant 3.98m
7 # 541 Alberico, Zoe 8 Mt. Pleasant 3.81m
8 # 514 Owens, Charlotte 6 Lexington Co 3.64m
Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw
9-10 Meet: M 11.93m 2018 Kloe Pettengill, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 511 Miedema, Scarlett 9 Lexington Co 21.78m
2 # 611 Kellett, Charlotte 9 Mt. Pleasant 15.33m
3 # 443 Barr, Kerstynn-Al 10 Florence Track 13.08m
4 # 372 Smith-Commodore, T 10 A Touch of Speed 12.51m
5 # 564 Czerwinski, Grace 9 Mt. Pleasant 10.27m
6 # 615 Koysza, Sadie 9 Mt. Pleasant 9.77m
7 # 602 Hodge, Melanie 9 Mt. Pleasant 9.72m
8 # 461 Tilton, Maddie 10 Florence Track 8.77m
9 # 597 Head, Lucille 9 Mt. Pleasant 7.97m
10 # 398 Young, Madisyn 9 Carolina Gol 6.94m
11 # 599 Hershberger, Celia 9 Mt. Pleasant 6.47m
12 # 452 McFadden, Ja'mayi 10 Florence Track 6.03m
13 # 562 Craft, Elizabeth 9 Mt. Pleasant 5.78m

11-12 Meet: M 29.01m 2018 Samantha Franklin, Unattached
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 559 Cocco, Elle 11 Mt. Pleasant 28.32m 2
2 # 356 Franklin, Alexandr 11 55-Unattached 15.72m 2
3 # 512 Murray, Kendall 11 Lexington Co 15.51m 2
4 # 450 Hodges, Maeghan 12 Florence Track 11.39m 2



546 Austin, Ivy
371 Smith-Commodore, M 11

374
662

Webber, Sophie
Whichard, Kathryn

Girls 15-16 Javelin Throw

12

11
11

Mt. Pleasant
A Touch of Speed
A Touch of Speed
Mt. Pleasant
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Georgia Arnold, Mt. Pleasant TC

Finals

H#

15-16 Meet: M 23.99m 6/8/2019
Name Age Team

1 # 545 Arnold, Ginger 16 Mt. Pleasant

2 # 572 Evans, Alexandra 15 Mt. Pleasant

3 # 635 Muller, Emma 15 Mt. Pleasant

4 # 632 Michaud, Claudia 15 Mt. Pleasant

5 # 613 Kirsling, Alison 15 Mt. Pleasant

6 # 560 Cooper, Elliott 15 Mt. Pleasant

7 # 555 Casey, Ava 15 Mt. Pleasant

8 # 553 Brahen, Haley 15 Mt. Pleasant

9 # 654 Sturdivant, Hollen 15 Mt. Pleasant
10 # 373 Washington, DaMari 15 A Touch of Speed
11 # 370 Roberts, Courtney 15 A Touch of Speed
12 # 590 Hall, Anneliese 16 Mt. Pleasant
13 # 604 Hoyt, Ainsley 15 Mt. Pleasant

Girls 17-18 Javelin Throw

Chloe Berda, Mt. Pleasant TC

Finals

17-18 Meet: M 35.03m 6/8/2019
Name Age Team
1 # 544 Arnold, Georgia 18 Mt. Pleasant
2 # 455 McFadden, Samaria 17 Florence Track
3 # 819 Armes, Maggie 17 Saltwater Elites
4 # 547 Austin, Maryn 18 Mt. Pleasant
5 # 388 Milton, Samiyah 17 Carolina Gol
6 # 808 Allen, Chloe 18 Port City Tr

Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk

1 # 372 Smith-Commodore, T 10 A Touch of Speed

Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk

1 # 374 Webber, Sophie 11 A Touch of Speed
2 # 371 Smith-Commodore, M 11 A Touch of Speed
3 # 810 Jones, Janai 11 Port City Tr

11:16.17
12:32.16
12:47.29



Women 15-16 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Carolina Gold Running Club

1) Hill, Kate 16
3) Cohen, Hannah 16

Boys 8&U 100 Meter Dash

A’ 12:45.96
2) Sanchez Aca, Adriana 15
4) Grady, Lacie 16

8&U Meet: M 15.98 6/8/2019
Age

Name

Quintin Washington, Mt. Pleasant
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Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Matheson, Shawn
Demps V, Robert
Bradley, Nathan
Matthews, Trevian
Edmond, Bryson
Gardner Jr., will
Lopez, Evaniel
Johnson Jr., John
George III, Dexter

Smith, Davian
Gilyard, L3J

Milliron, Nichola
Milliron, Caleb
Jacobs, Camren

Eaddy, Noble

Washington, Antoni
Bonds Jr., Dedric
Groeber, Finbar
Milliron, Blake

Bonds, Mason
Wolff, Keegan

McFadden, Montrei

Team Finals H#
Mt. Pleasant 15.91 2
Florence Track 16.21 3
Florence Track 17.63 2
Saltwater Elites 17.89 1
Lexington Co 18.00 2
Lexington Co 18.18 2
City of Char 18.66 2
Carolina Gol 19.34 1
Carolina Gol 19.54 1
Lexington Co 19.63 3
Lexington Co 20.29 2
Mt. Pleasant 20.33 3
Mt. Pleasant 21.35 3
Florence Track 21.38 1
Myrtle Beach 21.38 3
Florence Track 21.40 1
Carolina Gol 22.09 1
St. Andrews 22.22 2
Mt. Pleasant 22.32 3
Carolina Gol 23.71 3
Mt. Pleasant 24.16 2
Florence Track 26.10 1

Name

Jesiah Smith, East Coast
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Randolph, Joseph

Stubbs, Kaleb

Arnold, Montae
Hannah Jr., Dedric

Phan, Adrian

Sargent, Christian
Metcalf II, Aaron
Holmes, Joshua

Davis, Caison

Team Finals H#
Mt. Pleasant 14.83 6
Port City Tr 14.97 6
Beach Stride 15.59 5
Lexington Co 15.71 5
Mt. Pleasant 15.87 5
Carolina Gol 16.15 5
Port City Tr 16.21 5
The Storm Tr 16.30 5
Port City Tr 16.36 6



10 # 480 Marquina-Welch, Ju 9
11 # 694 George, Benjamin 10
12 # 469 Dudley, Mason 10
13 # 407 Haynes, Dawson 9
14 # 409 Jones, Zaedyn 9
15 # 782 Yager, Anthony 10
16 # 722 Lucas, Walker 10
17 # 399 Bonds, Ian 9
18 # 479 Lewis, Jeremiah 9
19 # 419 Hoke, Isaac 9

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Name Age
485 Miller, Andrew 12
847 Counts, Christophe 12
366 Puiu, Raphael 11

Broomer, Joshua

729 McKinstry, Jevre 11
709 Jackson, Connor 11

Holmes, Kevin 11
423 Sampson, Noah 11

Chisolm, Christia
Foushee, Jonah
Hodges, Landon
Smith, Jeremiah

HHHFHHFHEFEHHEHHITEH
00
Ul
(o}

805

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Florence Track 17.47
Mt. Pleasant 17.51
Florence Track 17.60
Carolina Gol 17.65
Carolina Gol 17.86
Mt. Pleasant 18.11
Mt. Pleasant 18.13
Carolina Gol 19.26
Florence Track 19.94
City of Char 20.88

Ja'Marcus Williams, Florence

Team Finals
Florence Track 13.53
St. Andrews 13.58
55-Unattached 13.88
Myrtle Beach 14.30
Mt. Pleasant 14.58
Mt. Pleasant 15.59
The Storm Tr 15.59
City of Char 16.04
Lexington Co 16.06
Mt. Pleasant 16.33
Florence Track 16.66
Myrtle Beach 21.40

APhUOOUDNOO D

Emmanuel Peterson, Carolina Gold

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 486 Otero, Darius 14 Florence Track 12.49 10
2 # 676 Clary, Kymani 13 Mt. Pleasant 13.48 10
3 # 463 Bowman, Joshua 14 Florence Track 13.82 9
4 # 887 Jones, Phillip 13 Unattached 14.11 1o
5 # 775 White, Riley 14 Mt. Pleasant 14.60 9
6 # 801 Morales, Erick 13 Myrtle Beach 15.02 9

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash
15-16 Meet: M 11.48 2018 Hahsaun Wilson, Florence TC

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 824 Powell II, Romy 16 Saltwater Elites 11.74 11
2 # 436 Johnson, Zacorian 15 Fast Forward 11.79 11
3 # 797 Lopez, Gabriel 16 Myrtle Beach 12.06 11
4 # 404 Fulton Jr, Derrick 16 Carolina Gol 12.58 11



768
742
798
806

Wan, Jason
Pettersen, Titus
McCallum, Collins
Smith, Jordan

Boys 17-18 100 Meter Dash

Kareem Lewis, East Coast

Name

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach

Team

Finals
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875
794
496
874
410
482
872
402
791

Jefferson, Prescot
Bond, Andrew
McCallum Jr., T'M
Hills, Tarigq
Myers, Ian
McWhite, Tyae
Nunley, Alexander
Dewitt, Chris
Herriot, Ben
Lighty, Ahlique
Brown, Chase
Peterson, Emmanuel
McNeil, Amarion
Baker, Jeremy
Bradley, Rheign
Botros, Andrew

Boys 8&U 400 Meter Dash

19
18
17
17
18
18
18

Age

Unattached
Fast Forward
Myrtle Beach
Beach Stride
Fast Forward
Florence Track
13-Unattached
Unattached
Myrtle Beach
Issachar Elite
Unattached
Carolina Gol
Florence Track
Unattached
Carolina Gol
Myrtle Beach

Team

Finals

(I
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Aiken, Smith
Loftis, Hunter
Muzzy, Brigg
Garcia Rivera, Ma
Jacobs, Camren
Lopez, Evaniel
Shaw, James
Whichard, Sulliva
Moore, Miles
Huntington, Charl
Teeple, Jack

Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Name

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
Florence Track
Florence Track
City of Char
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews

Team

1 # 764 Tonelis, Miles

Mt. Pleasant



731
772
667
407
666
817
700
418
779

Meibers, Aiden 9
Whichard, Evan 9
Amani, Andrew 10
Haynes, Dawson 9
Alberico, Matthew 9
Stubbs, Kaleb 10
Hines, Eli 9
Hoffman, Henry 9
Wolff, Grafton 9
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Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Port City Tr
Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
Mt. Pleasant
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Team

Finals

H#

Name Age
1 # 471 Garcia, Leonardo 12
2 # 406 Haynes, Braxton 11
3 # 750 Ripperda, Karrick 11
4 # 725 Marrero, Roman 12
5 # 403 Cohen, Nathan 11
6 # 671 Bonner, Benjamin 11

Boys 8&U 1500 Meter Run

Florence Track
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant

8&U Meet: M 6:07.09 6/8/2019
Age

Dylan Johnson, Mt.

Team

Finals

1 # 720 Loftis, Hunter 8
2 # 535 Owens, Kai 8
3 # 421 Muzzy, Brigg 8
4 # 854 Teeple, Jack 8
5 # 492 Tilton, Joseph 8

Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
City of Char
St. Andrews
Florence Track

9-10 Meet: M 4:58.80 6/8/2019

Gabriel Hislop, Mt.

Team

Finals

Name Age
1 # 533 Murray, Kaden 10
2 # 710 Johnson, Dylan 10
3 # 749 Richardson, Carter 9
4 # 424 Tamsberg, Christo 10
5 # 713 Jordan, Maxwell 9
6 # 740 Ostrander, Chase 9
7 # 700 Hines, Eli 9
8 # 539 Stockman, Grant 9

Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co

Kaleb Burroughs, Florence Trac

11-12 Meet: M 5:13.99 6/8/2019
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Boys 13-

Hislop, Gabriel
Teachman, Zachary
Garcia, Leonardo
Yaun, Burket
Miedema, Lucas
Loftis, Thomas
Stockton, River
Hodges, Landon
Dietrich, Oliver
Bonner, Benjamin
Teeple, Michael

14 1500 Meter Run

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews

Pleasant TC

13-14 Meet: M 4:49.90 6/8/2019

Brendan Gomez, Mt.

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 674 Butler, Jack 14 Mt. Pleasant 5:01.15 2
2 # 778 Winters, Maxwell 13 Mt. Pleasant 5:14.07 2
3 # 699 Harden, Pete 14 Mt. Pleasant 5:17.41 2
4 # 712 Johnson, Peyton 14 Mt. Pleasant 5:33.73 2
5 # 718 LeVeen, Jeffrey 13 Mt. Pleasant 6:01.21 2

Boys 15-16 1500 Meter Run
15-16 Meet: M 4:44.89 2018 Mark Richter, MPTC

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 685 Durlach, Neil 15 Mt. Pleasant 4:48.21 3
2 # 470 Duncan, Julian 15 Florence Track 5:12.38 3
3 # 853 Shirley, Camden 15 St. Andrews 5:20.95 3
4 # 825 Young, Jayden 15 Saltwater Elites 6:12.46 3
5 # 878 Johnson, Banks 15 Unattached 6:13.53 3

Boys 17-18 1500 Meter Run
17-18 Meet: M 4:25.59 6/8/2019 Owen Smith, Unattached

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 876 Hill, Robert 19 Unattached 4:50.29 3
1 # 879 Johnson, Christoph 17 Unattached 6:45.33 3

Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run

11-12 Meet: M 10:59.0h 2018
Name Age Team

Kaleb Burroughs, Unattache
Finals

1 # 532 Miedema, Lucas 11 Lexington Co 12:02.48



2 # 721 Loftis, Thomas 11 Mt. Pleasant 12:04.45
3 # 776 Whitley, David 12 Mt. Pleasant 16:35.29

Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run

13-14 Meet: M 10:06.38 6/8/2019 Brendan Gomez, Mt. Pleasan

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 693 Gawryluk, Ethan 14 Mt. Pleasant 10:58.38
2 # 778 Winters, Maxwell 13 Mt. Pleasant 11:05.80
3 # 712 Johnson, Peyton 14 Mt. Pleasant 11:57.90

Boys 15-16 3000 Meter Run

15-16 Meet: M 11:20.04 6/8/2019 Charles Weiskittel, Mt. P1

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 685 Durlach, Neil 15 Mt. Pleasant 10:47.47
2 # 853 Shirley, Camden 15 St. Andrews 11:21.33

Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles 30"

11-12 Meet: M 15.54 6/8/2019 Tyrone Clary, Mt. Pleasant TC

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 703 Holmes, Gabriel 11 Mt. Pleasant 16.08
2 # 709 Jackson, Connor 11 Mt. Pleasant 17.72
3 # 738 Morgan, Philip 12 Mt. Pleasant 18.16

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles 33"

13-14 Meet: M 19.82 2018 Devin Dietrich, MPTC
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 677 Clary, Tyrone 14 Mt. Pleasant 17.03

Boys 15-16 110 Meter Hurdles 39"

16&U Meet: M 15.95 6/8/2019 Tyae McWhite, Florence Track

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 697 Goldsmith, Henry 15 Mt. Pleasant 19.51
2 # 682 Dietrich, Devin 16 Mt. Pleasant 20.24
3 # 434 Brucks, Ethan 15 Fast Forwanrd 23.99

Boys 17-18 110 Meter Hurdles 39"

17-18 Meet: M 16.06 6/8/2019 Anthony McKithen, Florence Track
Name Age Team Finals H#
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351 Nunley, Alexander 18

484 McWhite, Tyae 18
438 Peebles, TJ 18
886 Taylor, Omari 18

478 Johnson, Jabray 17
435 Daniels, Michael 18
724 Manigault, Braedon 17
495 Brown, Bakari 17
494 Wilson, Tristan 17

Boys 17-18 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Fast Forward Track Club 'A’

1) Bond, Andrew 18
3) Myers, Ian 18

Boys 15-16 High Jump

13-Unattached
Florence Track
Fast Forward
Beach Stride
Florence Track
Fast Forward
Mt. Pleasant
Issachar Elite
Florence Track

2) Peebles, TJ 18

4) Daniels, Michael 18

Max Livesey, MPTC

Team

Finals
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15-16 Meet: M 1.77m 2018

Name Age
1 # 488 Reynolds, Kendrick 16
1 # 487 Reynolds, Kavan 16
3 # 742 Pettersen, Titus 16
4 # 697 Goldsmith, Henry 15

Boys 17-18 High Jump

Florence Track
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Name Age
# 719 Livesey, Max 18
# 883 Pressley, Amiriyon 18
# 478 Johnson, Jabray 17
# 484 McWhite, Tyae 18
# 715 Koch, Lance 17
# 410 Peterson, Emmanuel 17
# 689 Faber, Bridger 18

Boys 13-14 Pole Vault

Name Age
# 769 Wease, Gavin 14
# 693 Gawryluk, Ethan 14
# 756 Smith, Sam 14
# 807 Volpe, Anthony 14

Mt. Pleasant
Unattached
Florence Track
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant

Jackson Millet, Mt. Pleasant

Team

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach

Finals



Boys 15-16 Pole Vault

15-16 Meet: M 13-06 6/8/2019 Gabriel Hines, Myrtle Beach T

Name Age Team Finals
1# 732 Millet, Jackson 16 Mt. Pleasant 12-00.00
2 # 362 Bailey, Ezekiel 16 55-Unattached 11-06.00
3 # 771 Werber, Hugh 16 Mt. Pleasant 10-00.00
4 # 765 Turnage, Whitlock 15 Mt. Pleasant 8-00.00

Boys 17-18 Pole Vault

17-18 Meet: M 14-00 6/8/2019 Jonathan Togami, Mt. Pleasant

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 675 Calvert, Hunter 18 Mt. Pleasant 11-06.00
2 # 803 Phan, Steven 18 Myrtle Beach 10-00.00
3 # 791 Botros, Andrew 18 Myrtle Beach 9-00.00

Boys 8&U Long Jump

8&U Meet: M 3.05m 6/8/2019 Benjamin George, Mt. Pleasant

Name Age Team Finals

1 # 466 Demps V, Robert 8 Florence Track 3.21m

2 # 726 Matheson, Shawn 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.90m

3 # 535 Owens, Kai 8 Lexington Co 2.80m

4 # 665 Aiken, Smith 8 Mt. Pleasant 2.63m

5 # 823 Matthews, Trevian 5 Saltwater Elites 2.29m

6 # 490 Stewart, Isaiah 8 Florence Track 2.27m

7 # 408 Johnson Jr., John 7 Carolina Gol 2.21m

8 # 493 Washington, Antoni 6 Florence Track 1.99m

9 # 736 Milliron, Nichola 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.96m

10 # 706 Huntington, Charl 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.94m
11 # 481 McFadden, Montrei 6 Florence Track 1.89m
12 # 849 Groeber, Finbar 7 St. Andrews 1.88m
13 # 717 Lee, Patrick 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.58m
14 # 733 Milliron, Blake 8 Mt. Pleasant 1.46m
15 # 401 Bonds Jr., Dedric 6 Carolina Gol 1.28m
16 # 793 Eaddy, Noble 8 Myrtle Beach 1.23m
17 # 737 Moore, Miles 6 Mt. Pleasant 1.09m
18 # 885 Rampersant, Eli 5 Unattached 0.93m

Boys 9-10 Long Jump

9-10 Meet: M 3.63m 6/8/2019 Andrew Miller, Florence Track
Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 530 Hannah Jr., Dedric 9 Lexington Co 3.71m 2
2 # 748 Randolph, Joseph 9 Mt. Pleasant 3.42m 2



3 # 858
4 # 740
5# 772
6 # 469
7 # 815
8 # 743
9 # 695
10 # 526
11 # 480
12 # 816
13 # 749
14 # 418
15 # 707
16 # 779
17 # 735
18 # 539

Boys 11-

Holmes, Joshua 9
Ostrander, Chase 9
Whichard, Evan 9

Dudley, Mason 10
Davis, Caison 9
Phan, Adrian 9

George, Samuel 10
Edmond-Oree, Mason 10
Marquina-Welch, Ju 9
Metcalf II, Aaron 9
Richardson, Carter 9

Hoffman, Henry 9
Huntington, Willi 10
Wolff, Grafton 9
Milliron, Mason 10

Stockman, Grant 9

12 Long Jump

The Storm Tr
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Port City Tr
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Florence Track
Port City Tr
Mt. Pleasant
City of Char
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
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Ja'Marcus Williams, Florence Tra

11-12 Meet: M 4.47m

Name

Team

Finals H#

#

#

#

#

#

# 730

# 747

# 377

# 476
10 # 783
11 # 757
12 # 738
13 # 709
14 # 527
15 # 691
16 # 703
17 # 750
18 # 850

#

#

#

Boys 13-

6/8/2019

Age

Broomer, Joshua 11
Owens, Asher 12
Haynes, Braxton 11
Holmes, Kevin 11
Miller, Andrew 12

McLester, Michael 11
Ramirez, Nicholas 11

Dolan, Conner 12
Innis, Rinari 12
Yaun, Burket 12
Staker, Grayson 12
Morgan, Philip 12
Jackson, Connor 11
Foust, Cameron 12
Foushee, Jonah 11

Holmes, Gabriel 11
Ripperda, Karrick 11

Groeber, James 11
Miedema, Lucas 11
Marrero, Roman 12

Desmarais, Mason 12

14 Long Jump

Myrtle Beach
Lexington Co
Carolina Gol
The Storm Tr
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

A Touch of Speed
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track

Kavan Reynolds, Florence Track

13-14 Meet: M 5.37m

Name

Team

Finals H#

1# 536

6/8/2019
Age
Owens, Zareth 14

Lexington Co
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801
690
807
718
848
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Boys 15-

Barahona, Gabriel
Harden, Pete
Morales, Erick
Fosberry, Kevin
Volpe, Anthony
LeVeen, Jeffrey
Cusatis, Luciano

16 Long Jump

Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Mt. Pleasant
St. Andrews
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15-16 Meet: M 5.65m

Name

2018

Team
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Boys 17-

Reynolds, Kavan
Pettersen, Titus
Wan, Jason
Reynolds, Kendrick
Adams, Qameron
Jordan, Sam
Turnage, Whitlock
Fulton Jr, Derrick
Duncan, Julian
McCallum, Collins
French, Tayvarious

18 Long Jump

16
15
15
16
15
15
15

Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Saltwater Elites
Myrtle Beach

Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Florence Track
Myrtle Beach

A Touch of Speed

Nyeem Dozier, Carolina Gold

17-18 Meet: M 5.93m

Name

2018

Team

Finals
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McCallum Jr., T'M
Livesey, Max
Fralish, Ethan
Manigault, Braedon
Spratt, Tyler
Phan, Steven

Pyos, Amarion
Johnson, Jabray
Botros, Andrew

Boys 8&U Shot Put

8&U Meet: M 5.38m

17
18
19
17
17
18
19
17
18

6/8/2019
Age

Myrtle Beach
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
55-Unattached
Myrtle Beach
Unattached
Florence Track
Myrtle Beach

Team

Finals

H#

1# 781
2 # 717
3 # 706
4 # 400
5 # 465

Worthy, Stephen
Lee, Patrick
Huntington, Charl
Bonds, Mason
George III, Dexter

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Carolina Gol



6 # 754 Shaw, James 8

Boys 9-10 Shot Put

9-10 Meet: M 7.68m 6/8/2019

Name Age
1 # 411 Sargent, Christian 9
2 # 409 Jones, Zaedyn 9
3 # 782 Yager, Anthony 10
4 # 707 Huntington, Willi 10
5 # 399 Bonds, Ian 9
6 # 479 Lewis, Jeremiah 9
7 # 713 Jordan, Maxwell 9

Boys 11-12 Shot Put

11-12 Meet: M 9.42m 2018
Name Age
1 # 681 Corley, Alex 12
2 # 880 Johnson, St'Julain 12
3 # 376 Carter, Amaris 12
4 # 524 Chisolm, Christia 12
5 # 474 Hitch, Elijah 11
6 # 728 McCue, Jace 11
7 # 714 Kantala, Ethan 12
8 # 796 Lipp, Jordan 12
9 # 680 Cooper, John 12
10 # 776 Whitley, David 12
11 # 671 Bonner, Benjamin 11
12 # 747 Ramirez, Nicholas 11

Boys 13-14 Shot Put

13-14 Meet: M 7.78m 2018

465 Bruce, Nathaniel 14
704 Hosler, Nicholas 14
365 Masincupp, Jackson 14
468 Desmarais, Nichol 14
684 Dougherty, Connor 14

Boys 15-16 Shot Put

15-16 Meet: M 10.33m
Name

2018

1 # 763 Thilen, David 16

Mt. Pleasant

Team

Carolina Gol
Carolina Gol
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Carolina Gol
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

Team

Mt. Pleasant
Unattached

A Touch of Speed
Lexington Co
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Myrtle Beach
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant

Team

Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
55-Unattached
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

2.64m

Finals

Daniel Voell, Unattached

Team

Mt. Pleasant

Finals
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679 Cocco, Troy
491 Stewart, Omar
755 Simmons, Caden
473 Hitch, David

Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track

Adarius Martin, Darlington T

Team

Finals

11-12 Meet: M 19.27m 6/8/2019

Name Age
1 # 376 Carter, Amaris 12
2 # 761 Teachman, Zachary 12
3 # 474 Hitch, Elijah 11
4 # 776 Whitley, David 12
5 # 758 Stockton, River 12
6 # 467 Desmarais, Mason 12
7 #

524 Chisolm, Christia

Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

A Touch of Speed
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Lexington Co

Team

. Pleasant T

Finals

13-14 Meet: M 38.64m 6/8/2019
Name Age
365 Masincupp, Jackson 14

363 Campbell, Joshua 14

465 Bruce, Nathaniel 14

756 Smith, Sam 14
Owens, Zareth 14

762 Terrell, Samuel 14

Dougherty, Connor
Desmarais, Nichol
Cusatis, Luciano
Williamson, Mark
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Boys 15-16 Discus Throw

14
14

55-Unattached
55-Unattached
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Lexington Co
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
St. Andrews
Mt. Pleasant

Daniel Voell, Unattached

15-16 Meet: M 28.81m 2018

Team

Finals

Thilen, David
Cocco, Troy
Stewart, Omar
Simmons, Caden
Hitch, David
Hipp, Jack

Boys 8&U Javelin Throw

Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant
Florence Track
Mt. Pleasant

Miles Tonelis, Mt. Pleasant

8&U Meet: M 18.20m
Name

6/8/2019

Age

Team

Finals



1 # 781 Worthy, Stephen 8 Mt. Pleasant 13.76m
2 # 717 Lee, Patrick 8 Mt. Pleasant 11.46m
3 # 535 Owens, Kai 8 Lexington Co 9.98m
4 # 669 Angle, William 8 Mt. Pleasant 9.62m
5 # 400 Bonds, Mason 8 Carolina Gol 9.02m
6 # 537 Smith, Davian 8 Lexington Co 8.80m
7 # 734 Milliron, Caleb 8 Mt. Pleasant 8.39m
8 # 773 Whichard, Sulliva 7 Mt. Pleasant 7.86m
9 # 490 Stewart, Isaiah 8 Florence Track 7.36m
10 # 754 Shaw, James 8 Mt. Pleasant 6.99m
11 # 492 Tilton, Joseph 8 Florence Track 6.82m
12 # 737 Moore, Miles 6 Mt. Pleasant 5.99m
13 # 780 Wolff, Keegan 7 Mt. Pleasant 5.94m
14 # 493 Washington, Antoni 6 Florence Track 5.38m
15 # 481 McFadden, Montrei 6 Florence Track 1.59m

Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9-10 Meet: M 27.97m 6/8/2019 Alex Corley, Mt. Pleasant TC
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 710 Johnson, Dylan 10 Mt. Pleasant 27.53m
2 # 764 Tonelis, Miles 10 Mt. Pleasant 25.77m
3 # 782 Yager, Anthony 10 Mt. Pleasant 22.35m
4 # 731 Meibers, Aiden 9 Mt. Pleasant 20.33m
5 # 533 Murray, Kaden 10 Lexington Co 19.58m
6 # 666 Alberico, Matthew 9 Mt. Pleasant 17.74m
7 # 526 Edmond-Oree, Mason 10 Lexington Co 16.97m
8 # 667 Amani, Andrew 10 Mt. Pleasant 15.68m
9 # 694 George, Benjamin 10 Mt. Pleasant 13.40m
10 # 752 Shannon, Brendan 9 Mt. Pleasant 10.87m
11 # 707 Huntington, Willi 1@ Mt. Pleasant 10.57m
12 # 480 Marquina-Welch, Ju 9 Florence Track 9.81m
13 # 539 Stockman, Grant 9 Lexington Co 9.38m

Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw

11-12 Meet: M 39.76m 6/8/2019 Kaleb Burroughs, Florence Track

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 681 Corley, Alex 12 Mt. Pleasant 33.94m 2
2 # 761 Teachman, Zachary 12 Mt. Pleasant 32.29m 2
3 # 485 Miller, Andrew 12 Florence Track 29.84m 2
4 # 783 Yaun, Burket 12 Mt. Pleasant 26.16m 2
5 # 880 Johnson, St'Julain 12 Unattached 25.61m 2
6 # 738 Morgan, Philip 12 Mt. Pleasant 21.59m 2
7 # 534 Owens, Asher 12 Lexington Co 19.96m 2
8 # 376 Carter, Amaris 12 A Touch of Speed 19.55m 2
9 # 750 Ripperda, Karrick 11 Mt. Pleasant 18.56m 2



10 # 670 Barton, Christian 12 Mt. Pleasant 17.39m 2
11 # 714 Kantala, Ethan 12 Mt. Pleasant 15.28m 2
12 # 728 McCue, Jace 11 Mt. Pleasant 7.21m 2

Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw

13-14 Meet: M 38.63m 6/8/2019 Troy Cocco, Mt. Pleasant TC
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 739 Muller, Jackson 13 Mt. Pleasant 29.09m 2
2 # 465 Bruce, Nathaniel 14 Florence Track 27.89m 2
3 # 536 Owens, Zareth 14 Lexington Co 27.65m 2
4 # 712 Johnson, Peyton 14 Mt. Pleasant 24.49m 2
5 # 778 Winters, Maxwell 13 Mt. Pleasant 21.04m 2
6 # 538 Smith, William 13 Lexington Co 20.12m 2
7 # 762 Terrell, Samuel 14 Mt. Pleasant 19.47m 2
8 # 684 Dougherty, Connor 14 Mt. Pleasant 18.86m 2
9 # 523 Barahona, Gabriel 13 Lexington Co 18.68m 2
10 # 708 Irvine, Barclay 13 Mt. Pleasant 17.34m 2
11 # 363 Campbell, Joshua 14 55-Unattached 16.36m 2
12 # 468 Desmarais, Nichol 14 Florence Track 16.34m 2
13 # 699 Harden, Pete 14 Mt. Pleasant 15.33m 2
14 # 848 Cusatis, Luciano 13 St. Andrews 7.02m 2
Boys 15-16 Javelin Throw
15-16 Meet: M 50.92m 6/8/2019 Caleb Walker, Mt. Pleasant TC
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 679 Cocco, Troy 16 Mt. Pleasant 49.70m 3
2 # 795 Jordan, Sam 15 Myrtle Beach 28.99m 3
3 # 741 Pennell, Rowan 15 Mt. Pleasant 27 .16m 3
4 # 784 Yaun, Matthew 15 Mt. Pleasant 26.50m 3
5 # 701 Hipp, Jack 15 Mt. Pleasant 25.74m 3
6 # 473 Hitch, David 15 Florence Track 24.34m 3
7 # 378 French, Tayvarious 15 A Touch of Speed 18.45m 3
Boys 17-18 Javelin Throw
17-18 Meet: M 52.10m 6/8/2019 Ethan Cocco, Mt. Pleasant TC
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 767 Walker, Caleb 18 Mt. Pleasant 51.27m 3
2 # 744 Pierce, Aaron 18 Mt. Pleasant 40.68m 3
3 # 689 Faber, Bridger 18 Mt. Pleasant 25.36m 3



1) Mt. Pleasant Track Club 828.66 2) Florence Track 139

3) Lexington County Wildcats 126 4) St. Andrews Parks and Pla 120.83
5) A Touch of Speed 70 6) 55-Unattached 69

7) Carolina GOLD Running Club 67 8) Port City Track Club 59

9) Fast Forward Track Club 45 10) Saltwater Elites 24
11) Myrtle Beach Track & Field 22.50 12) City of Charleston Swamp 22
13) The Storm Track Club 12 14) DREAMCHASERZ 10

1) Mt. Pleasant Track Club 689.50 2) Florence Track 177.50
3) Lexington County Wildcats 118 4) Myrtle Beach Track & Fiel 86
5) Carolina GOLD Running Club 50 6) Fast Forward Track Club 48
7) 55-Unattached 43 8) St. Andrews Parks and Pla 27
9) Saltwater Elites 25 10) A Touch of Speed 20
11) Beach Striders Track Club 17 12) The Storm Track Club 14
13) 13-Unattached 13 14) City of Charleston Swamp 12
14) Port City Track Club 12 16) Issachar Elite 1

1) Mt. Pleasant Track Club  1518.16 2) Florence Track 316.50
3) Lexington County Wildcats 244 4) St. Andrews Parks and Pla 147.83
5) Carolina GOLD Running Club 117 6) 55-Unattached 112

7) Myrtle Beach Track & Field 108.50 8) Fast Forward Track Club 93

9) A Touch of Speed 90 10) Port City Track Club 71
11) Saltwater Elites 49 12) City of Charleston Swamp 34
13) The Storm Track Club 26 14) Beach Striders Track Club 17
15) 13-Unattached 13 16) DREAMCHASERZ 10

17) Issachar Elite 1



